
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= FIDELTIY
NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199512280003
71751

12/28/1995
03:21:07

FIDELTIY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199301220000
21421

199512280003
71731

12/28/1995
03:21:05

FIDELTIY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199304010000
88281

199512280003
71761

12/28/1995
03:21:08

FIDELTIY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199212310003
17681

199512280003
71781

12/28/1995
03:21:10

FIDELTIY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199210290002
50941

199512280003
71771

12/28/1995
03:21:09

FIDELTIY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199202100000
04341

199512280003
71791

12/28/1995
03:21:11

FIDELTIY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199512280003
71801

12/28/1995
03:21:12

FIDELTIY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199512280003
71741

12/28/1995
03:21:06

FIDELTIY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199303300000
85431

199512280003
71711

12/28/1995
03:21:02

FIDELTIY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199401210000
23551

199512280003
71721

12/28/1995
03:21:03

FIDELTIY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199304210001
10231

199512280003
71701

12/28/1995
03:21:00

FIDELTIY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199308050002
31851

199512280003
71811

12/28/1995
03:21:13

FIDELTIY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199512280003
71821

12/28/1995
03:21:14

FIDELTIY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY


