Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= FIDELTIY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199512280003 71751	12/28/1995 03:21:07	FIDELTIY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY					199301220000 21421	
199512280003 71731	12/28/1995 03:21:05	FIDELTIY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY					199304010000 88281	
99512280003 71761	12/28/1995 03:21:08	FIDELTIY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY					199212310003 17681	
199512280003 71781	12/28/1995 03:21:10	FIDELTIY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY					199210290002 50941	
199512280003 71771	12/28/1995 03:21:09	FIDELTIY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY					199202100000 04341	
199512280003 71791	12/28/1995 03:21:11	FIDELTIY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY						
199512280003 71801	12/28/1995 03:21:12	FIDELTIY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY						
199512280003 71741	12/28/1995 03:21:06	FIDELTIY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY					199303300000 85431	
199512280003 71711	12/28/1995 03:21:02	FIDELTIY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY					199401210000 23551	
199512280003 71721	12/28/1995 03:21:03	FIDELTIY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY					199304210001 10231	
199512280003 71701	12/28/1995 03:21:00	FIDELTIY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY					199308050002 31851	
199512280003 71811	12/28/1995 03:21:13	FIDELTIY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY						
199512280003 71821	12/28/1995 03:21:14	FIDELTIY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY						